## County Council of Howard County, Maryland

7/11/2	ACTO	OTTTIO	LODGI	OH
2010	Legis	lauvo	DCOOL	o

Legislative day \_\_\_\_\_

RESOLUTION NO.  $\frac{9}{}$  - 2018

Introduced by: The Chairperson

**A RESOLUTION** calling the County Council of Howard County, Maryland into legislative session on specified dates.

Introduced and read first time on	_ / / /
	By order Lessica fellinai
	Jessica Feldmark, Administrator to the County Council
Read for a second time and a public hearing held on	
	By order Jessica Joldman
	Jessica Feldmark, Administrator to the County Council
	Jessica Feldinark, Administrator to the County Council
This Resolution was read the third time and was Adopted, Adopted with amendments, Failed	
Jebruary , 2018.	
J	$\bigcirc$ - $\bigcirc$ / /
	Certified by lessure feldman
	Jessica Feldmark Administrator to the County Council

NOTE; [[text in brackets]] indicates deletions from existing language; TEXT IN ALL CAPITALS indicates additions to existing language. Strickout indicates material deleted by amendment; <u>Underlining</u> indicates material added by amendment.

1	WHEREAS, the County Council of Howard County, Maryland has a need for a registative session on.
2	May 30, 2018 at 10 a.m.;
3	July 27, 2018 at 10 a.m.; and
4	October 29, 2018 at 7 p.m.
5	
6	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the County Council of Howard County, Maryland this
7	day of Debruary, 2018, that the County Council shall meet in legislative
8	session on the dates specified above.
9	